)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 06:02:48 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0752 (Rat #0345, Act #0314 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Finance
Similar (H 3537)

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-560, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to items not included in
gross income, so as to exclude social security and railroad retirement benefits from state income tax.

02/02/84
02/14/84
02/15/84
02/16/84
02/16/84
03/08/84
03/08/84
03/09/84
03/28/84
04/02/84
04/02/84
04/02/84
04/04/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-560
Read second time SJ-643

Read third time and sent to House SJ-663

Introduced and read first time HJ-924

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-924
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1318
Read second time HJ-1318

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1388

Ratified R 345

Signed By Governor

Effective date 12/31/83

Act No. 314

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



