May 26, 2024, 06:02:48 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0752 (Rat #0345, Act #0314 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Finance Similar (H 3537)

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-560, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to items not included in gross income, so as to exclude social security and railroad retirement benefits from state income tax.

•		·
02/02/84	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-560
02/14/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-643
02/15/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-663
02/16/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-924
02/16/84	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-924
03/08/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1318
03/08/84	House	Read second time HJ-1318
03/09/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1388
03/28/84		Ratified R 345
04/02/84		Signed By Governor
04/02/84		Effective date 12/31/83
04/02/84		Act No. 314
04/04/84		Copies available